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CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 2025
Confessions
      Monday, December 22 

10:00am & 6:30pm (Parish Communal Penance)
Tuesday, December 23

8:00am, 11:00am and 4:00pm
Wednesday, December 24

8:00am, 11:00am
 Christmas Mass Schedule

Wednesday, December 24
3:00pm (Families with children only), 5:00pm, 6:30pm, 8:30pm 

(Spanish), 12 Midnight (hymn caroling begins at 11:15pm)
Thursday, December 25
           7:10am, 8:45am, 11:00am, 1:00pm (Spanish), 5:00pm 






Feast of the Holy Family

Saturday, December 27

4:00pm & 6:00pm

Sunday, December 28


7:10am, 8:45am, 11:00am, 1:00pm (Spanish), 5:00pm Life Teen



 
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God Mass Schedule
Wednesday, December 31

4:00pm & 6:00pm 
Thursday, January 1


7:10am, 8:45am, 11:00am, 1:00pm (Spanish), 5:00pm





Epiphany 

Saturday, January 3


4:00pm and 6:00pm                                                                                                    Sunday, January 4


7:10am, 8:45am, 11:00am, 1:00pm (Spanish), 5:00pm Life Teen
